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(433) 200m - Muzi :: Rozbeh 1

N o o A w N R H

St.c.
(22)
(224)
(249)
(79)
(181)
(78)
(21)

+0,4 m/s

Meno

VOLKO Jan
TURCANI Roman
SVONDRK Jozef
MARCEK Miroslav
PAVELKA Adrian
FENDEK Jakub
SMUTNY Peter

Majstrovstva SR muzov a Zien
Banska Bystrica 01.08.2015 - 02.08.2015

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 16. 7. 2024 o 13:42

Nar.

1996
1990
1986
1995
1991
1991
1988

Klub / Krajina

AC Stavbar Nitra

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
SK Dukla 0.z. Banské Bystrica
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

SK Dukla 0.z. Banské Bystrica
AC Stavbar Nitra

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon
22,27
22,31
22,85
23,32
23,37
23,62
23,88
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